A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-375-22913
Created: 240ct23

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 240ct23

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference
Re: Lot 375 Phase 3
Model: 28-2797 B THE WESTWOOD

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

2.00

0704

ONE SET ON EACH SIDE OF THE COOK TOP
SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - B10-Pots and pans
drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject
to floor plan) Viking -

$420.00

$840.00

1.00

0704

deleted see revised to CO3 RE: INSTALL BESIDE
THE WALL OVEN SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 -
KITCHEN - C04-Pantry 66cm deep in lieu of
upper/base per foot (counter depth) Viking -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - LAUNDRY ROOM -
CABINETRY - OPT. LAUNDRY UPPERS - VIKING
[/ - UPG -

$406.00

$406.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - SERVERY ONLY -
CABINETRY - OPT. SERVERY UPPERS - VIKING
/1 - UPG -

$494.00

$494.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE SPECS - KITCHEN -
CABINETRY - VIKING I/I/lIl KITCHEN BUILT IN -
KITCHEN - UPG -

$1725.00

$1,725.00

1.50

0704

SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 ORIGINAL SSS
INCORRECTLY STATED B-22 - B21-Base island
with panel per foot (27 Inch deep laminate
countertop included) Viking - EXTEND ISLAND BY
15FT

$220.00

$330.00

1.50

0704

INSTALL 1.5 ft. PANTRY BESIDE WALL OVEN
SKETCH # 2 AND 3 NOTE: ORIGINAL SSS
STATED INCORRECTLY C-04 PANTRY -
CO03-Pantry 66cm deep per foot (counter depth)
Viking - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify
Bulkhead (66cm deep): PAINTING-Notify

$505.00

$757.50

1.50

0704

TO EXTEND ISLAND 1.5 ft +/- SKETCH # 2 AND 3
- KITCHEN - B20-Base cabinet 30cm (12 Inch)
deep price per foot void space Viking -

$70.00

$105.00

1.50

0704

deleted see revised to B21 RE: EXTENDING

$0.00

$0.00




BREAKFAST COUNTER 1.5 ft +/- SKETCH # 2
AND 3 - KITCHEN - B22-Base island with panel and
dummy doors per foot (27 Inch deep countertop
included) Viking -

Total:

$4,657.50

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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