

**Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-UK-3-375-22913 Created: 24Oct23

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 24Oct23

**Vendor** Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To** 

Reference

Re: Lot 375 Phase 3

Model: 28-2797 B THE WESTWOOD

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2.00	0704	ONE SET ON EACH SIDE OF THE COOK TOP SKETCH # 3 - KITCHEN - B10-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Viking -	\$420.00	\$840.00
1.00	0704	deleted see revised to C03 RE: INSTALL BESIDE THE WALL OVEN SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - KITCHEN - C04-Pantry 66cm deep in lieu of upper/base per foot (counter depth) Viking -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - LAUNDRY ROOM - CABINETRY - OPT. LAUNDRY UPPERS - VIKING II/III - UPG -	\$406.00	\$406.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - SERVERY ONLY - CABINETRY - OPT. SERVERY UPPERS - VIKING II/III - UPG -	\$494.00	\$494.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE SPECS - KITCHEN - CABINETRY - VIKING I/II/III KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN - UPG -	\$1725.00	\$1,725.00
1.50	0704	SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 ORIGINAL SSS INCORRECTLY STATED B-22 - B21-Base island with panel per foot (27 Inch deep laminate countertop included) Viking - EXTEND ISLAND BY 1.5 FT	\$220.00	\$330.00
1.50	0704	INSTALL 1.5 ft. PANTRY BESIDE WALL OVEN SKETCH # 2 AND 3 NOTE: ORIGINAL SSS STATED INCORRECTLY C-04 PANTRY - C03-Pantry 66cm deep per foot (counter depth) Viking - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead (66cm deep): PAINTING-Notify	\$505.00	\$757.50
1.50	0704	TO EXTEND ISLAND 1.5 ft +/- SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - KITCHEN - B20-Base cabinet 30cm (12 Inch) deep price per foot void space Viking -	\$70.00	\$105.00
1.50	0704	deleted see revised to B21 RE: EXTENDING	\$0.00	\$0.00

·	Total:	\$4,657.50
BREAKFAST COUNTER 1.5 ft +/- SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - KITCHEN - B22-Base island with panel and dummy doors per foot (27 Inch deep countertop included) Viking -		

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.